SR OSTRAVA!!!

i

NS FIG ART Challenge Cup
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012

FINAL WOMEN

Ostrava Czech Republic - 24.11.2012
Floor - Men ’i

* OSTRAVA
m 2012

Order ID Name Country D E PEN TOTAL
1. 19307. SEJIMA Ryuzo JPN 590 8.950 14.850
2. 6404. ZANETTI Arthur BRA 5.80 8.950 14.750
3. 73. KOSMIDIS Eleftherios GRE 590 8.800 14.700
4. 3632. LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 550 9.075 14.575
5. 16513. KOROSTELJEV Andrej CRO 6.00 8.550 14.550
6. 14498. SMITH Andrew IRL 5.80 8.725 14.525
6. 12928. SMINK Glenn NED 590 8.625 14.525
8. 59009. MORALES CASADO Rafael PUR 5.80 8.425 0.300 13.925

Mr Istvan Karacsony
MAG FIG Technical Representative

Lo PLASTI Anamo parss  wofus [ )5POrt [lesee
Pepopensre, IT @ HBC ® D shalke [EY oo E @n, (i wus 28 Owe o

e S s | INIONS TEEL

o oo ooy, Vidal [ AR

""" HOSHI “mp M) . ' =t -1
LCN GROUP.... *™= APIRLAS. =—imi—r W B teemon.cz  vita xors @y Bl — € [0 Ceebo wamme 5D o e




Order

© 0N WNE

N NNNNRRRRRERRRRRERR
PP LLONULRAWDNREO

ID
73.
3632.

12928.
19307.
16513.

5909.
6404.

14498.

3403.
9800.
928.

2506.
5455.

12922.

9336.
6401.
9576.
5343.
9776.
6018.

22048.
13418.
11157.

9080.

FIG ART Challenge Cup
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012

QUALIFICATION MEN
Ostrava Czech Republic - 23.11.2012

Floor - Men
Name Country D E
KOSMIDIS Eleftherios GRE 590  8.900
LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 550 9.150
SMINK Glenn NED 6.00  8.650
SEJIMA Ryuzo JPN 5.80 8.800
KOROSTELJEV Andrej CRO 6.00  8.600
MORALES CASADO Rafael PUR 5.80 8.650
ZANETTI Arthur BRA 5.80  8.650
SMITH Andrew IRL 5.80 8.650
KLAVORA Rok SLO 590 8.550
LAULUMAA Petrus FIN 5,60 8.650
KONECNY Martin CZE 5.80  8.300
MARKOVIC Tomislav CRO 5.80 8.250
SILC Ziga SLO 560 8.150
LAHTI Eetu FIN 5.70 8.000
ILBRINK Jorian NED 5.40  8.050
VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 6.30  7.100
BAHLAWAN Fadi SYR 5.40  7.800
STEPKO Oleg UKR 5.30 7.900
KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT 5.00 8.100
ARGALAS Martin SVK 4.30 8.700
RAMOS RIVERA Angel PUR 5.80  6.650
HISANAGA Shota JPN 5.30 7.100
PLANKE Lars Joyce NOR 5.00 7.350
FUSSENEGGER Michael AUT 540 6.850
CORDOBA Nicolas ARG 450 6.700

PEN

0.100

0.100

0.100

0.100
0.100

0.300
0.300

TOTAL
14.800

14.650
14.650
14.600
14.600
14.450
14.450
14.450
14.350
14.250
14.100
13.950
13.750
13.600
13.450
13.400
13.200
13.100
13.000
13.000
12.450
12.400
12.050
11.950
11.200

Mr Istvan Karacsony

MAG FIG Technical Representative
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A
(T
\ 2 FIG ART Challenge Cup
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012
FINAL MEN

Ostrava Czech Republic - 24.11.2012

Pommel Horse - Men ’F

Order ID Name Country D E PEN TOTAL
1. 3632. LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 6.40  9.000 15.400
2. 314. TRUYENS Donna Donny  BEL 6.70  8.475 15.175
3. 22047. KAKITANI Takuto JPN 6.30  8.850 15.150
4. 1164. SELIGMAN Robert CRO 5.90 9.125 15.025
5. 1616 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 6.20 8.700 14.900
6. 6112. KALLAI Zoltan HUN 6.50 8.275 14.775
7. 9770. PAKHNYUK Petro UKR 5.80  8.350 14.150
8. 8834. MIKHALITSYN Vasili BLR 6.10 7.575 13.675

Mr Istvan Karacsony
MAG FIG Technical Representative
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ID
1164.
6112.
3632.

22047.

9770.
8834.
1616.
314.

9767.

11180.

5462.

12985.
12928.
13365.
18354.
13398.
22046.
18793.
13747.

5424.

14498.
15115.

6307.
5909.

15877.

FIG ART Challenge Cup

GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012
QUALIFICATION MEN

Ostrava Czech Republic - 23.11.2012

Pommel Horse - Men

Name
SELIGMAN Robert
KALLAI Zoltan
LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey
KAKITANI Takuto
PAKHNYUK Petro
MIKHALITSYN Vasili
BERTONCELJ Saso
TRUYENS Donna Donny
SIENICHKIN Andrii
DYRMISHI Xheni
RZEPA Adam
ARICAN Ferhat
SMINK Glenn
PETTERSON Henrik
KIRINIC Vinko
KANERVA Juho
TAKEDA Kazuyuki
SILVA Matias
RODRIGUEZ COLON Nestor
LABUTIN Maciej
SMITH Andrew
BRABLIK Richard
DEURLOO Bart
MORALES CASADO Rafael
BOMER lJiri

Country D

CRO 5.90
HUN 6.30
BLR 6.10
JPN 6.00
UKR 6.10
BLR 6.10
SLO 5.80
BEL 5.70
UKR 5.80
AUT 5.50
POL 6.00
TUR 5.80
NED 5.70
FIN 5.50
CRO 5.50
FIN 5.60
JPN 5.70
ARG 4.90
PUR 5.80
POL 4.90
IRL 5.10
CZE 5.10
NED 4.70
PUR 5.80
CZE 3.60

E
9.150

8.600
8.750
8.750
8.500
8.350
8.600
8.600
8.050
8.250
7.650
7.800
7.850
8.050
7.800
7.600
7.300
7.650
6.700
7.450
7.000
6.700
7.100
5.500
4.900

PEN

TOTAL
15.050

14.900
14.850
14.750
14.600
14.450
14.400
14.300
13.850
13.750
13.650
13.600
13.550
13.550
13.300
13.200
13.000
12.550
12.500
12.350
12.100
11.800
11.800
11.300
8.500

Mr Istvan Karacsony

MAG FIG Technical Representative



OSTRAVA!!!

FIG ART Challenge Cup
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012

FINAL MEN

Ostrava Czech Republic - 24.11.2012

Rings - Men m

Order ID Name Country D E PEN TOTAL

1. 8709. PETROUNIAS Eleftherios  GRE 6.80  9.050 15.850

2. 6404. ZANETTI Arthur BRA 6.80 9.025 15.825

3. 4176. VOROBIOV Oleksandr UKR 6.70  8.800 15.500

4. 9336. VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 6.60 8.550 15.150

5. 22048. HISANAGA Shota JPN 6.40 8.625 15.025

6. 3607. VAN ASSCHE Anthony NED 6.20 8.800 15.000

7. 5385. VAHTILA Markku FIN 6.10  8.600 14.700

8. 22046. TAKEDA Kazuyuki JPN 6.30 7.650 13.950

Mr Istvan Karacsony
MAG FIG Technical Representative
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ID
6404.
8709.

22046.

4176.
9336.

22048.

3607.
5385.

16152.

9457.
5424.
8777.

22089.

9895.

11157.
13418.
11180.

6401.

13747.

59009.

FIG ART Challenge Cup

GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012

QUALIFICATION MEN

Ostrava Czech Republic - 23.11.2012

Rings - Men
Name Country D
ZANETTI Arthur BRA 6.40
PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE 6.80
TAKEDA Kazuyuki JPN 6.30
VOROBIOV Oleksandr UKR 6.40
VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 6.50
HISANAGA Shota JPN 6.10
VAN ASSCHE Anthony NED 6.00
VAHTILA Markku FIN 6.10
RAMADAN ABOUEL KASSEM Ali EGY 6.20
SAKSIDA Gregor SLO 6.00
LABUTIN Maciej POL 5.40
PHUOC HUNG Pham VIE 6.10
GOOSSENS Dennis BEL 5.80
PISAREK Dariusz POL 5.70
FUSSENEGGER Michael AUT 5.50
PLANKE Lars Joyce NOR 4.50
DYRMISHI Xheni AUT 5.50
BAHLAWAN Fadi SYR 5.50
RODRIGUEZ COLON Nestor PUR 6.00
MORALES CASADO Rafael PUR 4.70

E
9.400

9.000
9.000
8.850
8.500
8.600
8.650
8.250
7.950
8.050
8.500
7.750
8.000
8.050
7.900
8.550
7.300
7.250
6.350
7.050

&b

TOTAL
15.800

15.800
15.300
15.250
15.000
14.700
14.650
14.350
14.150
14.050
13.900
13.850
13.800
13.750
13.400
13.050
12.800
12.750
12.350
11.750

Mr Istvan Karacsony
MAG FIG Technical Representative



FIG ART Challenge Cup
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012

QUALIFICATION MEN
Ostrava Czech Republic - 23.11.2012

Rings - Men m

Order ID Name Country D E PEN TOTAL
1. 6404. ZANETTI Arthur BRA 6.40  9.400 15.800
2. 87009. PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE 6.80 9.000 15.800
3. 22046. TAKEDA Kazuyuki JPN 6.30  9.000 15.300
4. 4176. VOROBIOV Oleksandr UKR 6.40 8.850 15.250
5. 9336. VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 6.50  8.500 15.000
6. 22048. HISANAGA Shota JPN 6.10 8.600 14.700
7. 3607. VAN ASSCHE Anthony NED 6.00 8.650 14.650
8. 5385. VAHTILA Markku FIN 6.10 8.250 14.350
9. 16152. RAMADAN ABOUEL KASSEM Ali EGY 6.20  7.950 14.150
10. 9457. SAKSIDA Gregor SLO 6.00 8.050 14.050
11. 5424. LABUTIN Maciej POL 5.40  8.500 13.900
12. 8777. PHUOC HUNG Pham VIE 6.10 7.750 13.850
13. 22089. GOOSSENS Dennis BEL 5.80 8.000 13.800
14. 9895. PISAREK Dariusz POL 570 8.050 13.750
15. 11157. FUSSENEGGER Michael AUT 5.50  7.900 13.400
16. 13418. PLANKE Lars Joyce NOR 450 8.550 13.050
17. 11180. DYRMISHI Xheni AUT 5.50 7.300 12.800
18. 6401. BAHLAWAN Fadi SYR 5.50 7.250 12.750
19. 13747. RODRIGUEZ COLON Nestor PUR 6.00 6.350 12.350
20. 59009. MORALES CASADO Rafael PUR 4.70 7.050 11.750

Mr Istvan Karacsony
MAG FIG Technical Represenatative



OSTRAVA!!
FIG ART Challenge Cup

GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012

FINAL MEN

Ostrava Czech Republic - 24.11.2012

Vault - Men E
Order ID Name Country D E PEN TOTAL
1. 8776. HA THANH Nguyen VIE 7.00  9.350 16.350  15.875
6.60 9.100 0.300 15.400
2. 3616. LYSZCZARZ Marek POL 6.60  9.075 15.675  15.450
6.20 9.025 15.225
3. 11157. FUSSENEGGER Michael  AUT 6.60  9.150 15.750  15.425
6.20  8.900 15.100
4. 6018. RAMOS RIVERA Angel PUR 6.20  9.175 15.375  15.338
6.20 9.100 15.300
5. 3632. LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 5.80  9.350 15.150  15.262
6.20 9.175 15.375
6. 9336. VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 7.00  8.950 15.950 15.075
6.60 7.900 0.300 14.200
7. 6307. DEURLOO Bart NED 6.60  8.200 14.800 14.575
6.60 8.050 0.300 14.350
8. 5343. KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT 0.00  0.000 0.000 7.412
6.20 8725 0.100 14.825
Mr Istvan Karacsony
MAG FIG Technical Representative
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12.

13.

14.

ID
8776.

6307.

9336.

5343.

3616.

11157.

3632.

6018.

9800.

5909.

18793.

8703.

9576.

13418.

FIG ART Challenge Cup
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012

QUALIFICATION MEN

Ostrava Czech Republic - 23.11.2012

Vault - Men
Name Country
HA THANH Nguyen VIE
DEURLOO Bart NED
VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR
KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT
LYSZCZARZ Marek POL
FUSSENEGGER Michael AUT
LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR
RAMOS RIVERA Angel PUR
LAULUMAA Petrus FIN
MORALES CASADO Rafael ~ PUR
SILVA Matias ARG
LAHTI Eetu FIN
STEPKO Oleg UKR
PLANKE Lars Joyce NOR

D
7.00
6.60
6.60
6.60
7.00
6.20
6.60
6.20
6.60
6.20
6.60
6.20
5.80
5.40
6.20
5.40
5.80
5.80
6.20
4.20
6.20
5.40
5.00
4.60
6.60
3.00
6.20
4.20

E
9.400
8.600
9.300
9.100
9.000
9.050
8.750
9.050
8.400
9.300
8.400
8.900
9.150
9.200
8.800
8.750
8.900
8.900
8.950
9.000
7.800
8.100
8.800
8.400
8.000
8.850
7.950
8.200

PEN

0.100

0.100

0.100

0.300
0.100

0.300

0.100

0.300

TOTAL
16.400
15.100
15.900
15.600
16.000
15.250
15.350
15.250
14.900
15.500
15.000
15.100
14.950
14.600
15.000
14.150
14.400
14.600
15.150
13.200
13.700
13.500
13.800
13.000
14.500
11.850
13.850
12.400

15.750

15.750

15.625

15.300

15.200

15.050

14.775

14.575

14.500

14.175

13.600

13.400

13.175

13.125

Mr Istvan Karacsony

MAG FIG Technical Representative



LN OSTRAVA!!!

‘:3}317:"'5' FIG ART Challenge Cup

GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012
FINAL MEN

Ostrava Czech Republic - 24.11.2012

Parallel Bars - Men ’ﬁ
Order ID Name Country D E PEN TOTAL
1. 9336. VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 6.70 8.750 15.450
2. 8776. HA THANH Nguyen VIE 6.70 8.575 15.275
3. 1602. KIERZKOWSKIAdam  POL 6.30 8.775 15.075
4. 1470. KULESZA Roman POL 6.00  8.900 14.900
5. 22046. TAKEDA Kazuyuki JPN 590 8.700 14.600
6. 8777. PHUOCHUNG Pham VIE 6.80 7.775 14.575
7. 2053. DIMIC Alen SLO 580 8.625 14.425
8. 9576. STEPKO Oleg UKR 6.10 7.475 13.575

Mr Istvan Karacsony
MAG FIG Technical Representative
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ID
8776.
9336.
8777.
9576.

22046.

2053.
1602.
1470.
3607.

12985.
13747.
11703.

1617.
5385.

12922.

8834.
3537.

FIG ART Challenge Cup

GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012
QUALIFICATION MEN

Ostrava Czech Republic - 23.11.2012

Parallel Bars - Men

Name
HA THANH Nguyen
VERNIAIEV Oleg
PHUOC HUNG Pham
STEPKO Oleg
TAKEDA Kazuyuki
DIMIC Alen
KIERZKOWSKI Adam
KULESZA Roman
VAN ASSCHE Anthony
ARICAN Ferhat
RODRIGUEZ COLON Nestor
SCHWAB Matthias
BREZ Marko
VAHTILA Markku
ILBRINK Jorian
MIKHALITSYN Vasili
TSAREVICH Aliaksandr

Country D

VIE 6.70
UKR 6.70
VIE 6.50
UKR 6.60
JPN 5.90
SLO 5.80
POL 6.00
POL 6.00
NED 5.40
TUR 6.10
PUR 5.50
AUT 4.80
CRO 5.20
FIN 4.20
NED 5.20
BLR 4.80
BLR 4.10

E
8.900

8.400
8.550
8.150
8.800
8.600
8.400
8.250
8.650
7.850
8.250
8.150
7.650
8.500
7.450
7.650
8.200

PEN

tad

TOTAL
15.600

15.100
15.050
14.750
14.700
14.400
14.400
14.250
14.050
13.950
13.750
12.950
12.850
12.700
12.650
12.450
12.300

Mr Istvan Karacsony

MAG FIG Technical Representative



V75N OSTRAVA!!!
L
SN FIG ART Challenge Cup
GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012
FINAL MEN

Ostrava Czech Republic - 23.11.2012

Horizontal Bar - Men ’ﬁ

Order ID Name Country D E PEN TOTAL
1. 6307. DEURLOO Bart NED 6.00 8.550 14.550
2. 22046. TAKEDA Kazuyuki JPN 6.30 8.200 14.500
3. 3514. MOZNIK Marijo CRO 6.30 7.725 14.025
3. 3537. TSAREVICH Aliaksandr ~ BLR 6.40 7.625 14.025
5. 9080. CORDOBA Nicolas ARG 5.40 8.375 13.775
6. 5462. RZEPA Adam POL 5.80  7.950 13.750
7. 3632. LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 6.00 7.500 13.500
8. 9772. SEMIANKIV Maksym UKR 5.80  7.075 12.875

Mr Istvan Karacsony
MAG FIG Technical Representative
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ID
22046.
6307.
3632.
3537.
3514.
9080.
9772.
1470.
5462.
11703.
9770.
928.
13398.
9776.
2053.
6018.
13418.
13747.

FIG ART Challenge Cup

GRAND PRIX OSTRAVA 2012
QUALIFICATION MEN

Ostrava Czech Republic - 23.11.2012

Horizontal Bar - Men

Name
TAKEDA Kazuyuki
DEURLOO Bart
LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey
TSAREVICH Aliaksandr
MOZNIK Marijo
CORDOBA Nicolas
SEMIANKIV Maksym
KULESZA Roman
RZEPA Adam
SCHWAB Matthias
PAKHNYUK Petro
KONECNY Martin
KANERVA Juho
ARGALAS Martin
DIMIC Alen
RAMOS RIVERA Angel
PLANKE Lars Joyce
RODRIGUEZ COLON Nestor

Country D

JPN 6.50
NED 6.60
BLR 6.20
BLR 6.00
CRO 6.40
ARG 6.10
UKR 6.40
POL 5.90
POL 5.60
AUT 5.60
UKR 5.60
CZE 4.80
FIN 4.70
SVK 3.90
SLO 5.60
PUR 5.40
NOR 5.10
PUR 5.10

E
8.650

8.550
8.650
8.750
8.250
8.450
7.750
8.100
8.350
8.000
7.550
8.250
8.000
8.700
6.500
6.700
6.950
5.900

PEN

TOTAL
15.150

15.150
14.850
14.750
14.650
14.550
14.150
14.000
13.950
13.600
13.150
13.050
12.700
12.600
12.100
12.100
12.050
11.000

Mr Istvan Karacsony

MAG FIG Technical Representative
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